
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
5:00 AM Adult Squad Adult Squad Adult Squad Adult Squad Adult Squad
5:15 AM Senior Squad Senior Squad Senior Squad
5:30 AM Adult Squad

Senior Squad
Stuartholme Squad

Adult Squad Adult Squad Adult Squad
Development Squad Development Squad Development Squad

Senior Squad Senior Squad Senior Squad
Stuartholme Squad Stuartholme Squad Stuartholme Squad

Adult Squad
Development Squad

Junior Squad
Mini Squad

Stingray 0/10
4:00 PM Dolphin Dolphin Dolphin

Mini Squad Mini Squad Mini Squad
Stingray Stingray Stingray 0/10

4:30 PM Dolphin Dolphin Dolphin
Development Squad Development Squad Development Squad

Junior Squad Junior Squad Junior Squad
Mini Squad Mini Squad Mini Squad

Senior Squad Senior Squad Senior Squad
Stuartholme Squad Stuartholme Squad Stuartholme Squad

5:15 PM Stingray 0/10 Stingray 0/10 Stingray 0/10
6:15 PM Adult Squad Adult Squad Adult Squad

08.04.2024

5:00 PM

4:15 PM

7:00 AM

6:15 AM

6:00 AM

STUARTHOLME TERM 2 TIMETABLE
Timetables are subject to change, especially during the first 2 weeks of term

(Classes shown in grey are FULL)


