

STUARTHOLME TERM 2 TIMETABLE

Timetables are subject to change, especially during the first 2 weeks of term

(Classes shown in grey are FULL)

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
5:00 AM	Adult Squad					
5:15 AM	Senior Squad		Senior Squad		Senior Squad	
5:30 AM						Adult Squad
6:00 AM						Senior Squad
						Stuartholme Squad
6:15 AM	Adult Squad		Adult Squad		Adult Squad	
	Development Squad		Development Squad		Development Squad	
	Senior Squad		Senior Squad		Senior Squad	
	Stuartholme Squad		Stuartholme Squad		Stuartholme Squad	
7:00 AM						Adult Squad
						Development Squad
						Junior Squad
						Mini Squad
						Stingray 0/10
4:00 PM	Dolphin	Dolphin		Dolphin		
4:15 PM	Mini Squad	Mini Squad		Mini Squad		
	Stingray	Stingray		Stingray 0/10		
4:30 PM	Dolphin	Dolphin		Dolphin		
5:00 PM	Development Squad	Development Squad		Development Squad		
	Junior Squad	Junior Squad		Junior Squad		
	Mini Squad	Mini Squad		Mini Squad		
	Senior Squad	Senior Squad		Senior Squad		
	Stuartholme Squad	Stuartholme Squad		Stuartholme Squad		
5:15 PM	Stingray 0/10	Stingray 0/10		Stingray 0/10		
6:15 PM	Adult Squad	Adult Squad		Adult Squad		

08.04.2024